
Austin Middle School Girls Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mitchell Junior High School 00:13:49.87 29

2 Austin Middle School 00:14:37.31 54

3 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:14:58.09 64

4 New Washington Middle School 00:16:12.23 91

5 Parkview Middle School 00:17:35.64 111

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Scottsburg Middle School 00:16:55.41 4

Salem Middle School 00:17:12.35 3
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Austin Middle School Girls Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mitchell Junior High School 00:13:49.87 7 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1368 Brinley Slaughter 00:12:50.45 2

2 5 1369 Rhilyn Slaughter 00:13:36.93 4

3 6 1363 Eleanor Fountain 00:13:52.14 5

4 7 1366 June Kearns 00:13:53.15 6

5 14 1365 Wilo Hallatt 00:14:56.66 12

6 15 1367 Josie Lamm 00:15:10.35 (13)

7 26 1364 Ridgelynn Grissom 00:16:36.49 (22)

2 Austin Middle School 00:14:37.31 6 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1351 Hollis Mays 00:12:53.85 3

2 11 1354 Kylee Spellman 00:14:31.28 10

3 13 1353 Kylee Smith 00:14:42.25 11

4 16 1352 Allison Mullen 00:15:24.01 14

5 18 1350 Breeleigh Henson 00:15:35.15 16

6 37 1349 Sadie Blythe 00:21:01.67 (31)

3 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:14:58.09 7 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1356 Emma Doriot 00:12:24.71 1

2 9 1357 Elizabeth Downey 00:13:56.70 8

3 20 1362 Lilliana Walker 00:16:00.70 17

4 21 1355 Ailey Abner 00:16:03.77 18

5 23 1358 Hannah Lorenz 00:16:24.58 20

6 28 1360 Elizabeth Scheiderer 00:17:16.45 (24)

7 35 1361 Katie Trager 00:19:45.43 (29)

4 New Washington Middle School 00:16:12.23 6 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1376 Ashlynn May 00:13:55.49 7

2 17 1373 Ansleigh Hostetler 00:15:28.36 15

3 22 1374 Kassidy King 00:16:03.96 19

4 27 1377 Lydia Wahl 00:16:40.38 23

5 33 1372 Lela Hayes 00:18:52.95 27

6 34 1378 Katherine Williams 00:19:20.04 (28)

5 Parkview Middle School 00:17:35.64 5 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 1382 peyton schneider 00:14:20.87 9

2 24 1381 yalashia maddox 00:16:24.77 21

3 29 1383 isabella stewart 00:18:03.70 25

4 32 1384 maddie tetley 00:18:49.43 26

5 36 1380 ashlynn emling 00:20:19.43 30
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Austin Middle School Girls Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 1356 Emma Doriot 8th 00:12:24.71 Immanuel Lutheran MS

2 0 1387 Bailee Robbins 8th 00:12:45.92 Salem Middle School

3 2 1368 Brinley Slaughter 8th 00:12:50.45 Mitchell Junior High School

4 3 1351 Hollis Mays 7th 00:12:53.85 Austin Middle School

5 4 1369 Rhilyn Slaughter 8th 00:13:36.93 Mitchell Junior High School

6 5 1363 Eleanor Fountain 8th 00:13:52.14 Mitchell Junior High School

7 6 1366 June Kearns 6th 00:13:53.15 Mitchell Junior High School

8 7 1376 Ashlynn May 6th 00:13:55.49 New Washington Middle School

9 8 1357 Elizabeth Downey 8th 00:13:56.70 Immanuel Lutheran MS

10 9 1382 peyton schneider 7th 00:14:20.87 Parkview Middle School

11 10 1354 Kylee Spellman 7th 00:14:31.28 Austin Middle School

12 0 1390 Ellie Muncy 8th 00:14:39.72 Scottsburg Middle School

13 11 1353 Kylee Smith 7th 00:14:42.25 Austin Middle School

14 12 1365 Wilo Hallatt 6th 00:14:56.66 Mitchell Junior High School

15 (13) 1367 Josie Lamm 6th 00:15:10.35 Mitchell Junior High School

16 14 1352 Allison Mullen 8th 00:15:24.01 Austin Middle School

17 15 1373 Ansleigh Hostetler 6th 00:15:28.36 New Washington Middle School

18 16 1350 Breeleigh Henson 8th 00:15:35.15 Austin Middle School

19 0 1388 Brooklynn East 8th 00:15:57.56 Scottsburg Middle School

20 17 1362 Lilliana Walker 5th 00:16:00.70 Immanuel Lutheran MS

21 18 1355 Ailey Abner 5th 00:16:03.77 Immanuel Lutheran MS

22 19 1374 Kassidy King 6th 00:16:03.96 New Washington Middle School

23 20 1358 Hannah Lorenz 8th 00:16:24.58 Immanuel Lutheran MS

24 21 1381 yalashia maddox 8th 00:16:24.77 Parkview Middle School

25 0 1386 Ella Guetig 6th 00:16:35.10 Salem Middle School

26 (22) 1364 Ridgelynn Grissom 8th 00:16:36.49 Mitchell Junior High School

27 23 1377 Lydia Wahl 8th 00:16:40.38 New Washington Middle School

28 (24) 1360 Elizabeth Scheiderer 5th 00:17:16.45 Immanuel Lutheran MS

29 25 1383 isabella stewart 8th 00:18:03.70 Parkview Middle School

30 0 1391 Estie Stevens 6th 00:18:29.04 Scottsburg Middle School

31 0 1389 Avery Kiefer 7th 00:18:35.34 Scottsburg Middle School

32 26 1384 maddie tetley 7th 00:18:49.43 Parkview Middle School

33 27 1372 Lela Hayes 6th 00:18:52.95 New Washington Middle School

34 (28) 1378 Katherine Williams 6th 00:19:20.04 New Washington Middle School

35 (29) 1361 Katie Trager 7th 00:19:45.43 Immanuel Lutheran MS

36 30 1380 ashlynn emling 6th 00:20:19.43 Parkview Middle School

37 (31) 1349 Sadie Blythe 6th 00:21:01.67 Austin Middle School

38 0 1385 Rivkah Dougherty 6th 00:22:16.03 Salem Middle School
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